Specification
150 Watts
• Energy Star & CEC 2008 Compliant
• Worldwide Medical Approvals
• Operating Temperature - Up to 60 ºC
• High Efficiency
• Optional AC Cable Restraint
• Optional Output Connectors

1 Return
2 Output+
3 Return
4 Output+
Notes
Output
Power
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Total
Regulation(2)
Model
Number(5)
132 W 12 V 11.00 A 5% AMM150PS12
144 W 15 V 9.60 A 5% AMM150PS15
150 W 19 V 7.90 A 5% AMM150PS19
150 W 24 V 6.25 A 5% AMM150PS24(3)
150 W 27 V 5.56 A 5% AMM150PS27(3)
150 W 48 V 3.13 A 5% AMM150PS48(3)
Optional Barrel Jack Connector
0.433 (11.0)
0.083 (2.1) 0.413
(10.5)